

Nando's Medium Peri-Peri Wrap Kit 261g

Ingredients

Wheat Wraps: WHEAT Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Humectant (Glycerine), Dextrose, Palm Oil, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Sugar, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate), Salt, Stabiliser (Carboxy Methyl Cellulose), WHEAT Starch, WHEAT Flour, Flour Treatment Agent (L-Cysteine Hydrochloride), Medium Spice: Sugar, Potato Starch, Salt, Herbs and Spices (Red Chilli, Parsley, African Bird's Eye Chilli, Paprika), Modified Maize Starch, Yeast Extract (BARLEY), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Sodium Diacetate), Sunflower Seed Oil, Anticaking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Flavourings (Lemon, Nutmeg), Tomato, Capsicum Extract, Garlic, Sweet Chilli Jam: Tomatoes (30%), Sugar, Water, Apple Vinegar (SULPHITE), Tomato Paste, Red Onion (4.7%), Red Chilli (4.5%), Corn Starch, Spirit Vinegar, Spices (Red Chilli Pepper, African Bird's Eye Chilli), Garlic Puree, Citrus Fibre, Colour (Caramel), Salt, PERinaise: Water, Rapeseed Oil (27%), Sugar, Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar, Cider Vinegar), Corn Starch, EGG and EGG Yolks, Salt, Medium PERI-PERI Sauce (Water, Distilled Vinegar, Onion Puree, Salt, Lemon Puree, Sunflower Seed Oil, Spices (Cayenne Pepper, African Bird's Eye Chilli, Paprika), Green Chilli, Garlic Puree, Stabilisers

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, EGGS, MUSTARD, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Average Quantity Per Serving
Energy Values	1127 (KJ) / 267 (Kcal)	1471 (KJ) / 349 (Kcal)
Fat	6.2g	8.1g
(of which Saturates)	1.2g	1.5g
Carbohydrate	46g	61g
(of which Sugars)	12g	15g
Fibre		
Protein	5.3g	7g
Sodium		
Salt	2.7g	3.5g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Nando's
EAN: 6003770008911
Nando's Medium Peri-Peri Wrap Kit 261g

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best Before, See Base of Pack
Store in a Cool, Dry Place Away from Direct Sunlight.

Manufacturer Address

Shared with love.
All About Food Ltd,
The Tree House,
Skelmersdale,
WN8 9TG.
grocery@nandos.co.uk